FABORY

Gedore Llaves de vaso ITX

19 T40 GR.40

Articulo No.
% Marca
- UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
Env.de 1
Parametros técnicos Normas
Modelo Para tornillos Torx
empotrados
Longitud total 55
Diametro 225
Tamanfo (TX) 40

Tamarfio de conexién 1/2 pulgada

G2242.000.040
240122110580
27111704
4010886615638

Solo embalaje
completo



